

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 9686/2011

NEELAKANTAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 06/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.  
Mr. S.J.Amith,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on application for condonation  
of delay as well as on the special leave petition,  
returnable within 8 weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER